Prepared By
MP CA&C - Cleveland and Hudson to Orrville (selected dates) Rick Tipton
. PMP Akron. | VP 1963 MP 1950  MP 1949 [ MP 1941 | MP 1931 | MP 1929 | MP 1923 T
Station Col Hudson- | Hudson- [ Hudson- | Hudson- | Hudson- | Hudson- | Hudson- | Calc 1922 | Calc 1920 Cleve-Col
Orrville |Columbu|  col Col Col Col Col
DB (NYC RR) -26.70
SENECA -26.10
Double Track (NYC RR) -26.00
Cleveland UD -25.40 -25.40 0
Alabama -24.90
Superior -24.00
Cedar -22.80
Euclid Avenue -22.40 3
Holton Avenue -21.30
Bessemer Avenue -20.20
Erie Crossing -20.00
HARVARD -19.10
Harvard Avenue -18.90
Hudson J 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25
Clark 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.90
Metz 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20
Silver (Silver Lake in 58 580 58 580 58 630 6.30 6.30 6.30
1922, 1927, 1929)
Sl tower 6.20 6.20
Payne 6.80 6.80 6.80 6.80 6.80
Cuyahoga Falls 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.70 7.90 7.90
Gorge (CH tower in
9.10 9.10 9.10 9.10 8.90 9.10 9.10
1922)
Akron Junction (1922, AY
in 1927)) 11.60 11.50 11.60 11.60
Arlington AY 11.60 11.60 11.60 11.60 11.60 11.60 11.60




Akron (pre-1950)
JO

Akron Union Station
Crosier Street
Firestone MN (Main
Street in 1931)
South Akron Yard
South Akron
Bridge 16
Kenmore
Manchester Road
Lambert (VD)
Barberton
BARBER BN

FR cabin

Turkey Foot
Clinton

Warwick WX
Marshallville

MR

Orrville

CA tower

NS Cabin (1945, Norrs in

1941)
Div Post Lake-Cols

12.90
12.90
13.50
14.80

15.10

15.40
16.00
16.10
16.30
16.30
18.40
20.30
20.60
22.80
23.00
26.40
27.20
32.40
32.50
37.20
37.30

39.00

39.10

12.90
13.40
14.80

16.10

16.30
18.40
20.30
20.60

26.40
27.20
32.40

37.20

39.10

12.90
13.40
14.80

16.10

16.30
18.40
20.30
20.60

26.40
27.20
32.40

37.20

39.00

12.90

14.80

16.10

16.30
18.40
20.30
20.60

26.40
27.20
32.40
32.50
37.20

39.00

12.90

14.80

16.10

18.40
20.30

26.40
27.20

32.40
37.20

39.00

12.90

15.10

16.30

18.40
20.30

26.40
27.20

32.40
37.20

39.00

12.90

15.10

16.30

18.40

20.30
20.60

26.40
27.20

32.40
37.20

39.00

12.70
12.80

15.10

15.40

18.30
20.20
20.70
22.80

26.40
27.00
32.20

37.00
37.10

38.90

12.90

15.10

16.30

18.40

20.30

23.00
26.40
27.20

32.40
37.20

39.00

12.90

15.10

18.40

20.30

20.90

23.00

27.20

32.40
37.20

39.00



